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   Group Product Type Product Description Option ID Option Description SALE USD 

FB6000 FB6000-1234 Fireberd Datacomms Analyser 6001 DS1 Wideband Jitter Measurement $3,600.00 

FB6000     6002 DS1 Jitter Spectral Analysis   

FB6000     6003 DS1 Jitter Generation   

FB6000     6004 Clock Recovery   

FIT EFSCOPE250 Connector Inspection Scope x250 ETIPFCPC 
Optical inspection FC/PC tip, bulkhead 
adapters $836.80 

FIT     ETIPLC 
Optical Inspection LC tip for bulkhead 
adapters   

FIT     ETIPMU MU tip for bulkhead adapters   

FIT     ETIPSCPC 
Optical inspection SC/PC tip, bulkhead 
adapters   

FIT     ETIPSTPC 
Optical inspection ST/PC tip, bulkhead 
adapters   

FIT     ETIPU125MM inspection patchcord tip for 1.25mm ferrule   

FIT     ETIPU25MM inspection patchcord tip for 2.5mm ferrule   

FIT           

FIT FBP-ATT-1 Fiber Optic Inspection Kit (FBP-P5)-AT&T FBP-HD2-P2-V 
HAND HELD VIDEO DISPLAY: HD2 200X 
PATCH CORD MODULE VFL $1,696.00 

FIT     FBP-P5 
VIDEO INSPECTION PROBE_ NTSC_ 200-
400X_ 4-PIN OUT   

FIT     FBPP-BK1 
FBPP-BK1;BATTERY KIT BATTERY TRAY 
CHARGER AND 16 BATTERIES   

FIT     FBPP-HSC11 
HARD SIDED CASE PLASTIC WITH FOAM 
INSERT -REPLACES ZP-PKG-   

FIT     FBPP-MK1 FBPP-MK1;Mating Adapter Kit MTP SC LC   

FIT     FBPT-MTPA-XL 
FBPT-MTPA-XL;Tip MTP-APC Bulkhead 
Extended Reach for FBP2--Rev02   

FIT     FBPT-SC-A6 
TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP ANGLED 60 
DEGREES   

FIT     FBPT-U12-A6 
TIP UNIV. 1.25MM BULKHEAD FOR FBP 
ANGLED 60 DEGREES   

FIT     FMAE-U12 
ADAPTER UNIVERSAL 1.25MM FEMALE 
THREADED   

FIT     FMAE-U25 
ADAPTER UNIVERSAL 2.5MM FEMALE 
THREADED   

FIT           

FIT FBP-P5000 P5000 USB Probe Kit FBPT-LC TIP LC BULKHEAD FOR FBP $1,489.60 

FIT     FBPT-SC TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-U12M TIP UNIV. 1.25MM PATCH CORD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-U25M TIP UNIV. 2.5MM PATCH CORD FOR FBP   

FIT           



FIT FBP-SM03 Probe Kit FBPT-LC TIP LC BULKHEAD FOR FBP $798.40 

FIT     FBPT-SC TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-U12M TIP UNIV. 1.25MM PATCH CORD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-U25M TIP UNIV. 2.5MM PATCH CORD FOR FBP   

FIT           

FIT FBP-SM05 Insp. Kit-200/400X FBP Prope W/HD3-P4 Disp. FBP-SM05 
INSPECTION KIT  200/400X FBP PROBE 
W/HD3-P4 DISPLAY $934.40 

FIT     FBPT-FC TIP_ FC BULKHEAD_ FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-LC TIP LC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-SC TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-ST TIP ST BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FIT-HP3-60-P4 
HANDHELD VIDEO DISPLAY & OPTICAL 
POWER METER & 400X PCM - US   

FIT           

FIT FCL-P1002 Cleanblast System- Portable FCL-P1002 
CLEANBLAST: PORTABLE 4-PIN PROBE INPUT 
6.4INCH LCD $2,592.00 

FIT     FCLP-RCA-1 
BOTTLE CAP REFILL ASSEMBLY FOR 
CLEANBLAST SYSTEMS   

FIT     FCLP-SOL1 
CLEANBLAST SOLVENT REFILL 3M HFE-72DA 
8OZ 225ML   

FIT     FCLT-LC 
CLEANING TIP_ LC BULKHEAD_ FOR 
CLEANBLAST   

FIT     FCLT-MTP 
CLEANING TIP MTP BULKHEAD FOR 
CLEANBLAST   

FIT     FCLT-MTP-MA 
CLEANING MATING ADAPTER MTP PATCH 
CORDS FOR CLEANBLAST   

FIT     FCLT-U12 
CLEANING TIP UNIV. 1.25MM BULKHEAD 
FOR CLEANBLAST   

FIT     FCLT-U12-MA 
CLEANING MATING ADAPTER 1.25MM 
PATCH CORDS FOR CLEANBLAST   

FIT     FCLT-U25 
CLEANING TIP UNIV. 2.5MM BULKHEAD FOR 
CLEANBLAST   

FIT     FCLT-U25-MA 
CLEANING MATING ADAPTER 2.5MM PATCH 
CORDS FOR CLEANBLAST   

FIT           

FIT FIT-S105M1 Inspection & Test kit w/HP3-60-P4 FBPT-FC TIP_ FC BULKHEAD_ FOR FBP $1,556.80 

FIT     FBPT-LC TIP LC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-SC TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FIT-S105 
INSPECTION & TEST KIT  FBP PROBE W/ HP3-
60-P4   

FIT           

FIT FITS105PRO Inspection & Test kit w/HP3-60-P4 & FFL-050 FBPT-FC TIP_ FC BULKHEAD_ FOR FBP $1,656.00 

FIT     FBPT-LC TIP LC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FBPT-SC TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP   

FIT     FFL-050 
VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR - POCKET SIZE, 
2.5MM   

FIT     FIT-HP3-60-P4 
HANDHELD VIDEO DISPLAY & OPTICAL 
POWER METER & 400X PCM - US   



FIT     FIT-S105-PRO FIBER ESSENTIALS TOOL KIT   

FIT           

FIT FITS205PRO Inspection & Test kit w/HP2-60-P4 & FFL-050 FIT-HP2-60-P4 HANDHELD 3.5 $1,680.00 

FIT     FIT-S205-PRO 
FIBER ESSENTIALS TOOL KIT) FBP PROBE W/ 
HP2-60-P4   

FIT           

FIT FVA-2400-L Dig. autofocus 400X LWD BENCH-TOP USB 2.0 FVA-2400-L 
DIGITAL FIBER MICROSCOPE-AUTOFOCUS-
400X LWD BENCHTOP USB 2.0 $1,776.00 

FIT           

FIT ATT-1 Fiber Optic Inspection Kit (FBP-P5)-AT&T FBP-HD2-P2-V 
HAND HELD VIDEO DISPLAY: HD2 200X 
PATCH CORD MODULE VFL $1,571.20 

FIT     FBP-P5 
VIDEO INSPECTION PROBE_ NTSC_ 200-
400X_ 4-PIN OUT   

FIT     FBPP-BK1 
FBPP-BK1;BATTERY KIT BATTERY TRAY 
CHARGER AND 16 BATTERIES   

FIT     FBPP-HSC11 
HARD SIDED CASE PLASTIC WITH FOAM 
INSERT -REPLACES ZP-PKG-   

FIT     FBPP-MK1 FBPP-MK1;Mating Adapter Kit MTP SC LC   

FIT     FBPT-MTPA-XL 
FBPT-MTPA-XL;Tip MTP-APC Bulkhead 
Extended Reach for FBP2--Rev02   

FIT     FBPT-SC-A6 
TIP SC BULKHEAD FOR FBP ANGLED 60 
DEGREES   

FIT     FBPT-U12-A6 
TIP UNIV. 1.25MM BULKHEAD FOR FBP 
ANGLED 60 DEGREES   

FIT     FMAE-U12 
ADAPTER UNIVERSAL 1.25MM FEMALE 
THREADED   

FIT     FMAE-U25 
ADAPTER UNIVERSAL 2.5MM FEMALE 
THREADED   

FIT FITS105PRO FIBER ESSENTIALS TOOL KIT (FIT-S105-C) FIT-HP3-60-P4 
HANDHELD VIDEO DISPLAY & OPTICAL 
POWER METER & 400X PCM - US $1,656.00 

FIT     FIT-S105-PRO FIBER ESSENTIALS TOOL KIT   

FIT           

FIT FITS205PRO FIBER ESSENTIALS TOOL KIT FIT-S205-PRO 
FIBER ESSENTIALS TOOL KIT) FBP PROBE W/ 
HP2-60-P4 $1,560.00 

FIT           

FIT FFL-050 VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR - POCKET SIZE, 2.5MM FFL-050 
VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR - POCKET SIZE, 
2.5MM $142.40 

FIT     FFL-050-U12 1.25MM ADAPTER FOR POCKET SIZE VFL   

HST3000 HST3000WB2 WB2 Copper Test SIM HST3000-WB2 WB2 Copper Test SIM $683.20 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3CAR2AB Cu ADSL2+ (ATU-R Annex A/B) HST3000-CAR2AB HST3000-CAR2AB Cu, ADSL2+ (ATU-R, Annex A/B) $560.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3K-BRA ETSI ISDN BRA SIM (HST3000-BRA) HST3000-BRA ETSI ISDN BRA SIM $616.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3KCARCA Cu, ADSL (ATU-R/C, Annex A) HST3000-CARCA HST3000-CARCA Cu, ADSL (ATU-R/C, Annex A) $560.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3KCSH4J Cu,4 wire G.SHDSL (STU-R/C, Annex A/B) rev J HST3000-CSH4 Cu, 4 wire G.SHDSL (STU-R/C, Annex A/B) $560.00 

HST3000 HST3KVDSL4 Infineon VDSL SIM WB2 copper for HST3000 HST3000-INF-VDSL- Infineon VDSL SIM with WB2 copper $800.00 



WB2 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3K-WB2 WB2 Copper Test SIM HST3000-WB2 WB2 Copper Test SIM $800.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HSTCAR2AT1 Cu ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R Annex A) HST3000-AR2A-TI HST3000-CAR2A-TI Cu, ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex A) $500.80 

HST3000           

HST3000 HSTCAR2BT1 Cu ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R Annex B) HST3000-AR2B-TI HST3000-AR2B-TI ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex B) $320.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HSTOLP3057 OLP-3057 - HST-3000 Optical FTTx SIM module 2291/22 HST-3000 Optical FTTx SIM module $662.40 

HST3000           

HST3000 HSTSPE-MON Spectral Monitoring Cable (HST3000) CB-SPE-MON Spectral Monitoring Cable $160.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000BRI HST3000-BRI - ISDN BRI SIM For HST3000 HST3000-BRI ISDN BRI (ANSI) $672.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000CT1 HST3000 SIM w/T1 and copper HST3000-CT1 T1 and Copper SIM for HST-3000 $1,592.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000CU1 HST3000 Cu Mainframe (Color & new chipset) HST3000C-NG2 HST Copper Mainframe $2,800.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000SH4 HST3000-CSH4 - Cu  4 wire G.SHDSL HST3000-CSH4 Cu, 4 wire G.SHDSL (STU-R/C, Annex A/B) $1,102.40 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000T1 T1 SIM for HST-3000 HST3000-T1 T1 SIM for HST-3000   

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000T3 T1/T3 SIM for HST-3000 HST3000-T3 T1/T3 SIM for HST-3000 $1,664.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000WB2 HST3000-WB2 - WB2 Copper Test SIM HST3000-WB2 WB2 Copper Test SIM $608.00 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3KETH-1 HST3000-ETH-P3 Optical Ethernet Gold (Plus) AC-007201 Soft cover glove for HST   

HST3000     AC-009801 Large Strand Hook for HST3000   

HST3000     CB-016994 Cable,CAT 5 SHLD,RJ45 10FT   

HST3000     CB-019966 
Optical Cable: 3m multimode LC to LC, 
duplex   

HST3000     CB-019968 
Optical Cable: 3m singlemode LC to LC, 
duplex   

HST3000     CC-034601 Large Carrying Case, HST3000   

HST3000     HST3000C-NG2 HST Copper Mainframe   

HST3000     HST3000-ETH Ethernet SIM for HST-3000   

HST3000     HST3000-MSTR Multiple Streams option for HST   

HST3000     HST3000-OPTETH Optical Ethernet option for HST-3000   

HST3000     HST3000S-H.323 VoIP Signaling call controls for H.323   

HST3000     HST3000S-IP 
Adv.IP Suite -- PING and Through Mode 
support   

HST3000     HST3000S-IP-VIDEO HST-3000 IP Video S/W option   

HST3000     HST3000S-MGCP VoIP Signaling Option for MGCP call control   

HST3000     HST3000S-MOS MOS(Mean Opinion Score) Analysis Option   

HST3000     HST3000S-SCCP VoIP Signaling Option for Cisco SCCP   

HST3000     HST3000S-SIP VoIP Signaling Option for SIP call control   

HST3000     HST3000S-VOIP VOIP Software option   



HST3000           

HST3000 HST30004WL HST3000-4WLL - Combo SIM W/DDS-LL and Copper HST3000-4WLL Cu, DDS-LL $627.20 

HST3000           

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3000M16 Colour Mainframe with Copper capability HST3000C-NG2 HST Copper Mainframe   

HST3000     HST3000-FTP FTP software option for HST   

HST3000     HST3000-RFL RFL Option for HST3000C   

HST3000     HST3000-SCRIPT Scripted Test Option,HST3000C   

HST3000     HST3000S-IP 
Adv.IP Suite -- PING and Through Mode 
support   

HST3000     HST3000-SPE 
Spectral Noise Software Option for 
HST3000C-CE   

HST3000     HST3000-TDR TDR Option for HST3000C   

HST3000     HST3000-WBTONES WB TIMS Option for HST3000C   

HST3000     HST-EQ-DATAPACK 
HST-EQ-DATAPACK;HST3000 Embarq Data 
Check Pkg   

HST3000 HST3000-M9 Cu ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R Annex A) HST3000 system HST3000C-NG2 HST Copper Mainframe $2,160.00 

HST3000     HST3000-FTP FTP software option for HST   

HST3000     HST3000-RFL RFL Option for HST3000C   

HST3000     HST3000-SCRIPT Scripted Test Option,HST3000C   

HST3000     HST3000S-IP 
Adv.IP Suite -- PING and Through Mode 
support   

HST3000     HST3000-SPE 
Spectral Noise Software Option for 
HST3000C-CE   

HST3000     HST3000-TDR TDR Option for HST3000C   

HST3000     HST3000-WBTONES WB TIMS Option for HST3000C   

HST3000     HST-EQ-DATAPACK 
HST-EQ-DATAPACK;HST3000 Embarq Data 
Check Pkg   

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3K-E1DC E1 / Datacom SIM HST3000-E1-DC HST3000-E1-DC E1 / Datacom $1,521.60 

HST3000           

HST3000 HST3K-ETH Ethernet SIM 10/100/1G HST3000-ETH Ethernet SIM for HST-3000 $1,808.00 

HST3000     HST3000-OPTETH Optical Ethernet option for HST-3000   

MAP200 MAP-230 MAP-200 3-slot Mainframe (display not incl.) MAP-230B MAP-200 3-slot Mainframe version B $2,992.00 

MAP200     MAP-230HC MAP-230 Hard Case   

MAP200           

MAP200 MAPA+A2-S1 MAP-200 Attenuator mVOA-A2SSMM100MFP Module MFP FC/PC Bulkhead Connector type $3,824.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MAPM+A1-S1 MAP-200 Power Meter MOPM-A1100 Module MOPM-A1100 
MOPM-A1100;3 mm InGaAs Detector on 
Channel 1 $3,632.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MBBSA1C050 MAP-200 C-Band Broadband Source MBBS-A1C050 
C-Band Broadband Source, 50 mW output 
power $6,224.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MFPL-A1200 MAP-200 Fabry-Perot bi-wavelength laser MFA FC/APC Bulkhead Connector type $8,624.00 

MAP200     MFPL-A1200 Fabry-Perot bi-wavelength laser source   

MAP200     MWL1310A 1310 nm Wavelength   



MAP200     MWL1550A 1550 nm Wavelength   

MAP200           

MAP200 MLCSA2112B MAP-200 Single 1X12 Switch, Bulkheads (Dual Width) MLCS-A2112B 
MAP-200 Large Channel Count Switch 1x12 
Bulkhead $2,272.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MOPMB1PMH 
MAP-200 3mm InGaAs Premium Performance Panel 
mount MOPM-B1PMH OPM-B Panel Mount Head Cassette $7,761.60 

MAP200     MPMHP OPM-B High Power Panel Mount Head   

MAP200           

MAP200 MOPMB1RHHP 
MAP-200 OPM-B 2mm InGaAs High Power Remote 
Head MOPM-B1RHHP 

OPM-B 2mm InGaAs High Power Remote 
Head $1,712.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MUTLA10001 MAP-200 MAP Utility Cassette MWDM-A1100GE MUTL-A1000 MAP Utility Cassette, Blank $2,544.00 

MAP200     MWDM-A1100GE 
MAP Utility, 100GE Passive LAN-WDM Mux / 
Demux pair   

MAP200           

MAP200 MVOAA2DSM MAP-200 Dual VOA, Standard Power,Power Monitor MVOA-A2DSM 
Dual VOA, Standard Power, with Integrated 
Power Monitor $6,384.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MAPM+A1-S1 MAP-200 Power Meter MOPM-A1100 Module MOPM-A1100 
MOPM-A1100;3 mm InGaAs Detector on 
Channel 1 $1,872.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MLCSA1204B MAP-200 Dual Indep. MAP-200 1X4 Switch, Bulkheads MLCS-A1204B Dual Independent 1X4 Switch, Bulkheads $2,272.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MOPMB1RH1 MAP-200 OPM-B Single Channel Cassette MOPM-B1RH1 
OPM-B Single Channel Cassette for MOPM-
B1 Remote Head   

MAP200           

MAP200 MOPMB1RHPP MAP-200 OPM-B 3mm InGaAs Prem. Perf. Rem. Head MOPM-B1RHPP 
OPM-B 3mm InGaAs Premium Performance 
Remote Head $2,224.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MORL-A1 MAP-200 IL/RL Meter, Bi-Di, Quad Wave MORL-A13456-MBID 
IL/RL Meter, Quad Wave (1310, 1490, 1550, 
1625) $15,104.00 

MAP200           

MAP200 MORL-A1-1 MAP200 -IL/RL Meter Quad Wave AC917 
MPO-MTP Detector Adapter for mORL and 
mOPM (locking) $14,016.00 

MAP200     AC990 
72 Fiber Integrating Sphere for mORL and 
mOPM   

MAP200     M100 9/125 fiber type   

MAP200     MBID Bi-directional Option for the mORL module   

MAP200     MFA FC/APC Bulkhead Connector type   

MAP200     MORL-A13456 
IL/RL Meter, Quad Wave (1310, 1490, 1550, 
1625)   

MAP200           

MTS4000 C4000-LAN ESAM KIT for MTS/T-BERD 4000 (Module Only) C4000-LAN 
ESAM KIT for MTS/T-BERD 4000 (does not 
include UIM/base) $3,520.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 COSA-4055 MTS4000 COSA-4055 CWDM Analyzer (2301/01) 2301/01 COSA-4055 CWDM Analyzer $2,768.00 



MTS4000           

MTS4000 COSA-40552 MTS-4000 CWDM Analyzer w/SFP Bay (2301/02) 2301/02 COSA-4055 CWDM Analyzer with SFP Bay $3,520.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4000TM5 TB/MTS-4000 mainframe with touchscreen 40PMVFL 
Optical Power Meter and VFL with 2.5mm 
UPP connector $2,400.00 

MTS4000     M4000T 
MTS-4000 Fiber/Copper Platform with 
touchscreen   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4118-M1 Metro-Access Range Filtered 1650nm OTDR Mod E4118RMA65 
Metro-Access Range Filtered 1650nm OTDR 
Module $3,520.00 

MTS4000     EUNIPCSC Universal PC connector with SC adapter   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4136LM1 Last Mile Range 1310/1550/1625nm OTDR Module E4136LM 
Last Mile Range 1310/1550/1625nm OTDR 
Module $2,496.00 

MTS4000     E41OTDRLS 
Light Source Option for T-BERD/MTS-4000 
OTDR Modules   

MTS4000     EUNIPCFC Universal PC connector with FC adapter   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 OLP-4057L2 MTS4000 (2295/04)PON 1310/1490nm Power Meter 2295/04 
OLP-4057 FTTx Sel. PM 1310/1490 nm PC, w. 
BB-Powermeter $1,040.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 COSA-4055 MTS/TB4000 COSA-4055 CWDM Analyzer (2301/01) 2301/01 COSA-4055 CWDM Analyzer $2,768.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 COSA-40552 MTS-4000 CWDM Analyzer w/SFP Bay (2301/02) 2301/02 COSA-4055 CWDM Analyzer with SFP Bay $3,040.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4000T1 ESAM with MTS 4000 with VoIP and WLAN for L.A 
MTS4-DIS-
LANVOIPWLAN 

ESAM WITH MTS 4000 BASE with VoIP and 
WLAN - UK & EMEA $4,640.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4126LM Last Mile Range 1310/1550nm OTDR Module E4126LM Last Mile Range 1310/1550nm OTDR Module $1,744.00 

MTS4000     E41OTDRLS 
Light Source Option for T-BERD/MTS-4000 
OTDR Modules   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4136LM Last Mile Range 1310/1550/1625nm OTDR Module E4136LM 
Last Mile Range 1310/1550/1625nm OTDR 
Module $2,496.00 

MTS4000     E41OTDRLS 
Light Source Option for T-BERD/MTS-4000 
OTDR Modules   

MTS4000     EUNIAPCSC Universal APC connector with SC adapter   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4136LMA Last Mile Range 1310/1550/1625nm OTDR Module E41OTDRLS 
Light Source Option for T-BERD/MTS-4000 
OTDR Modules $2,288.00 

MTS4000     EUNIPCFC Universal PC connector with FC adapter   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 TB4000T1 TB/MTS-4000 mainframe with touchscreen 40PMVFL 
Optical Power Meter and VFL with 2.5mm 
UPP connector $2,400.00 

MTS4000     M4000T 
MTS-4000 Fiber/Copper Platform with 
touchscreen   

MTS4000           



MTS4000 TB4000T2 Mainframe with copper & touchscreen 40PMVFL 
Optical Power Meter and VFL with 2.5mm 
UPP connector $7,072.00 

MTS4000     C4000-CBLDIAG Cable Diagnostics option   

MTS4000     C4000-CUVDSL-INF Combination Copper VDSL Infineon Module   

MTS4000     C4000-DRDSLCORE DR DSL SW Option   

MTS4000     C4000-IPTV IPTV SW option   

MTS4000     C4000-TDR TDR/RFL option   

MTS4000     C4000-VOIP VOIP option   

MTS4000     C4000-VOIP-CISCO Cisco Call manager SW Option   

MTS4000     C4000-VOIP-UNISTIM UNISTIM Call Manager   

MTS4000     C4000-WBTONE Wide-Band option   

MTS4000     M4000T 
MTS-4000 Fiber/Copper Platform with 
touchscreen   

MTS4000     ULTRAFED UltraFEDII with Standard Accessories   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 TB4000T3 Mainframe with copper & touchscreen 40PMVFL 
Optical Power Meter and VFL with 2.5mm 
UPP connector $8,096.00 

MTS4000     40WIFIBLU Wifi/Bluetooth Option for 4000 Platform   

MTS4000     C4000-DRDSLCORE DR DSL SW Option   

MTS4000     C4000-VOIP-UNISTIM UNISTIM Call Manager   

MTS4000     C4000-WBTONE Wide-Band option   

MTS4000     M4000T 
MTS-4000 Fiber/Copper Platform with 
touchscreen   

MTS4000 TB4000T5 ESAM with T-BERD 4000 with VoIP and WLAN 
TB4-DIS-
LANVOIPWLAN 

ESAM WITH T-BERD 4000 BASE with VoIP 
and WLAN $4,640.00 

MTS4000           

MTS4000 TB4000T7 TB/MTS-4000 Mainframe 40PMVFL 
Optical Power Meter and VFL with 2.5mm 
UPP connector $1,712.00 

MTS4000     40WIFIBLU Wifi/Bluetooth Option for 4000 Platform   

MTS4000     E40GLOVE 
Glove soft case for MTS/T-BERD 4000 
platform   

MTS4000     EDFSCOPE5K P5000 Digital scope kit   

MTS4000     TB4000HPT 
TB4000HPT;T-Berd 4000 Fiber Copper In-
Home Platform   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 TB4000T8 Mainframe w/ copper & touchscreen (CTB4000T) AC-009801 Large Strand Hook for HST3000 $9,104.00 

MTS4000     C4000-CUVDSL-INF Combination Copper VDSL Infineon Module   

MTS4000     C40PWUS AC/DC adapter with US power cord   

MTS4000     CB-008502 
Lineman cble assmblyT/R/G clip lead bed-of-
nails   

MTS4000     TB4000T 
T-BERD 4000 Fiber/Copper Platform with 
touchscreen   

MTS4000     ULTRAFED UltraFEDII with Standard Accessories   

MTS4000     ULTRAFED-CB-BON 
UltraFED cable RJ45 to 7 Clip Leads (Bed of 
Nails)   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 TB4000T9 TB/MTS-4000 MFrame + Touch + Wifi Bluetooth AC-009801 Large Strand Hook for HST3000 $6,672.00 



MTS4000     C40PWUS AC/DC adapter with US power cord   

MTS4000     TB4000T 
T-BERD 4000 Fiber/Copper Platform with 
touchscreen   

MTS4000           

MTS4000 MTS4000T12 Fiber/Copper/in-Home touchscreen platform 40PMVFL 
Optical Power Meter and VFL with 2.5mm 
UPP connector $2,768.00 

MTS4000     E40SCASE1 Soft Case for MTS/T-BERD 2000/4000   

MTS4000     M4000HPT 
MTS-4000 Fiber/Copper/in-Home Platform 
with Touchscreen   

MTS4000           

MTS6000A E8140CWDM1 4-wavelength CWDM OTDR 1551/1571/1591/1611nm E8140OTDRCWDM1 
4-wavelength CWDM OTDR 
1551/1571/1591/1611nm $4,848.00 

MTS6000A     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS6000A     EUNIAPCSC Universal APC connector with SC adapter   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A E8140CWDM2 4-wavelength CWDM OTDR 1471/1491/1511/1531nm E8140OTDRCWDM2 
4-wavelength CWDM OTDR 
1471/1491/1511/1531nm $4,848.00 

MTS6000A     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS6000A     EUNIAPCSC Universal APC connector with SC adapter   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A E81BBS2A 
1260-1640nm Broadband Source plug-in for 
CD/PMD/AP E81BBS2A 

1260-1640nm Broadband Source plug-in for 
CD/PMD/AP $9,472.00 

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A17 10/100/1000M, GigE Dual Port, 850/1310nm C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $3,776.00 

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     TB6000A-GIGE-DP 
TB-6000A 10/100/1000M, GigE Dual Port 
Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A19 10/100/1000M, GigE Dual Port 850/1310nm C0404 Dual Port 10M-4G MSAM $7,792.00 

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTIPVIDEO IP Video Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTJPROOF J-Proof Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSJPROFILER 
10M-1G J-Profiler Traffic Explorer Test 
Option   



MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     TB6000A-GIGE-DP 
TB-6000A 10/100/1000M, GigE Dual Port 
Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A20 SDH/Sonet Tester (Up to 10Gb/s)+Lan to 10G/FC/OTU C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10GCAPTURE Packet Capture at 10G test option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GEWAN 10GigE WAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GNG 
10G NewGen SON/SDH test option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTL2TRANSP Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSCAPTURE 
Packet Capture at 10M - 1G test option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSNG 
NewGen SON/SDH - 155M/622M/2.5G Test 
Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTODUMUX12 ODU 1/2 Muxing Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU1 OTN - OTU1 2.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2 OTN - OTU2 10.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2E OTN - OTU2e 11.05G,11.1G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTRENTAL SW Rental Optioning for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTVT100 VT-100 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   



MTS6000A     
TB6000A-OC192-
10GE-DP 

TB-6000A DS1-OC192, 10GE LAN/WAN, GigE 
Dual Port Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A21 SDH/Sonet Tester (Up to 2.5Gb/s)+ Lan/FC/OTU C0404 Dual Port 10M-4G MSAM $17,936.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTIPVIDEO IP Video Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTL2TRANSP Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSCAPTURE 
Packet Capture at 10M - 1G test option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSNG 
NewGen SON/SDH - 155M/622M/2.5G Test 
Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU1 OTN - OTU1 2.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTREMCTRL Command Line Remote Control Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTRENTAL SW Rental Optioning for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTVT100 VT-100 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A30 SDH/Sonet Tester (Up to 10Gb/s)+ Lan to 1G C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $9,984.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   



MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTS 
Optical loss test set 1310/1550nm with talk 
set   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     
TB6000A-OC48-GIGE-
DP 

TB-6000A DS1-OC48 & GigE Dual Port 
Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A33 SDH/Sonet Tester (Up to 2.5Gb/s)+ Lan to 1G C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $8,352.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTJPROOF J-Proof Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTL1HADELAY 
High Availability (Precision) L1 Latency Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLS1588 IEEE 1588 10M-1G MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLSSYNCE 
1GE Synchronous Ethernet MSAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSTP MPLST-TP & OAM MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTS 
Optical loss test set 1310/1550nm with talk 
set   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   



MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     
TB6000A-OC48-GIGE-
DP 

TB-6000A DS1-OC48 & GigE Dual Port 
Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A35 All SONET/SDH rates to 10Gb/s +OTN/ETH/FC C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE1BNC E1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPE4STM1BNC E4/STM1e BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10GCAPTURE Packet Capture at 10G test option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GEWAN 10GigE WAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GLAYER4 
10G Layer 4 TCP Wire Speed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GNG 
10G NewGen SON/SDH test option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GSYNCE 
10GE Synchronous Ethernet MSAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCDI MSAM Conditioned Diphase Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTE1E3E4STM1E E1, E3, E4, STM1e Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTELECJIT PDH Electrical RX & TX Jitter Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTHSDATA MSAM High Speed Datacom Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTIPV6 IPv6 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTIPVIDEO IP Video Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTJPROOF J-Proof Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLS1588 IEEE 1588 10M-1G MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLSCAPTURE 
Packet Capture at 10M - 1G test option for 
MSAM   



MTS6000A     CTLSJPROFILER 
10M-1G J-Profiler Traffic Explorer Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTLSNG 
NewGen SON/SDH - 155M/622M/2.5G Test 
Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSSYNCE 
1GE Synchronous Ethernet MSAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMDI MDI for IP Video MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSTP MPLST-TP & OAM MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMSTV MSTV MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTODUMUX12 ODU 1/2 Muxing Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU1 OTN - OTU1 2.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2 OTN - OTU2 10.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2E OTN - OTU2e 11.05G,11.1G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTREMCTRL Command Line Remote Control Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTSCCP SCCP Signaling for MSAM VoIP Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTVOIP 
VoIP MSAM Test Option with SIP & H.323 
Fast   

MTS6000A     CTVT100 VT-100 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     E80BIDIR 
Bidirectional OTDR acquisition option for 
singlemode module   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A36 
10G SDH/SONET/ETHERNET(1310/1550nm) inc 
10/100/1G C1004 

Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $14,128.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GEWAN 10GigE WAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   



MTS6000A     CUSB-HEADSET 
USB Audio Headset and Microphone for 
6000A   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     E80HCASE 
HARD CARRYING CASE - MULTIMODULE 
CONFIGURATION   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     
TB6000A-OC192-
10GE-DP 

TB-6000A DS1-OC192, 10GE LAN/WAN, GigE 
Dual Port Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A37 All SONET/SDH rates to 10Gb/s +OTN/ETH/FC C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     CB-019965 
Optical Cable: 3m multimode LC to LC, 
simplex   

MTS6000A     CB-019967 
Optical Cable: 3m singlemode LC to LC, 
simplex   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE1BNC E1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPE4STM1BNC E4/STM1e BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GEWAN 10GigE WAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTE1E3E4STM1E E1, E3, E4, STM1e Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTIPVIDEO IP Video Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTL2TRANSP Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU1 OTN - OTU1 2.7G Test Option   



MTS6000A     CTOTU2 OTN - OTU2 10.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2E OTN - OTU2e 11.05G,11.1G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTVT100 VT-100 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     E80PWUS 
Standard Additional AC Adapter/Charger 
(USA). NOT for 6000A   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     PIM-CASE-3 
PIM (Physical Interface Module) Soft Case 
Holds 3   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A38 
JDSU. 10G SDH/ETHERNET(1310/1550nm) inc 
10/100/1G C1004 

Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GEWAN 10GigE WAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTIPVIDEO IP Video Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A39 
10G SDH/SONET/ETHERNET(1310/1550nm) inc 
10/100/1G C1004 

Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     CFSCOPE400 
TBERD PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CT10GCAPTURE Packet Capture at 10G test option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GEWAN 10GigE WAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GLAYER4 
10G Layer 4 TCP Wire Speed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GNG 
10G NewGen SON/SDH test option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   



MTS6000A     CT10GSYNCE 
10GE Synchronous Ethernet MSAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT3GCPRI MSAM 3.072G Optical BERT TEST OPTION   

MTS6000A     CT4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCDI MSAM Conditioned Diphase Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTE1E3E4STM1E E1, E3, E4, STM1e Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTELECJIT PDH Electrical RX & TX Jitter Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTHSDATA MSAM High Speed Datacom Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTIPV6 IPv6 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTIPVIDEO IP Video Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTJPROOF J-Proof Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTL1HADELAY 
High Availability (Precision) L1 Latency Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLS1588 IEEE 1588 10M-1G MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTLSCAPTURE 
Packet Capture at 10M - 1G test option for 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSJPROFILER 
10M-1G J-Profiler Traffic Explorer Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTLSNG 
NewGen SON/SDH - 155M/622M/2.5G Test 
Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CTLSSYNCE 
1GE Synchronous Ethernet MSAM Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMDI MDI for IP Video MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSTP MPLST-TP & OAM MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTMSTV MSTV MSAM Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTODUMUX12 ODU 1/2 Muxing Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU1 OTN - OTU1 2.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2 OTN - OTU2 10.7G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTOTU2E OTN - OTU2e 11.05G,11.1G Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTREMCTRL Command Line Remote Control Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTSCCP SCCP Signaling for MSAM VoIP Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTTAMSCRIPT 
MSAM Test Automation Scripting - 3rd party 
device mgmt ctrl   



MTS6000A     CTVOIP 
VoIP MSAM Test Option with SIP & H.323 
Fast   

MTS6000A     CTVT100 VT-100 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CUSB-HEADSET 
USB Audio Headset and Microphone for 
6000A   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     
TB6000A-OC192-
10GE-DP 

TB-6000A DS1-OC192, 10GE LAN/WAN, GigE 
Dual Port Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A43 SDH/Sonet/LAN Tester (10Gb/s only 1550nm) C1000 Single Port 10M-10G MSAM $10,368.00 

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000A44 T-BERD 6000A Touchscreen Platform Mainframe E60EXTMEM 6000 Platform extended internal memory $4,000.00 

MTS6000A     E8036LTSTS 
Optical losstestset 1310/1550/1625nm & 
talk set   

MTS6000A     E80BIDIR 
Bidirectional OTDR acquisition option for 
singlemode module   

MTS6000A     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000AM5 SDH/Sonet Tester (Up to 10Gb/s)+10/100/1G/10G LAN C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $17,664.00 

MTS6000A     CT10GELAN 10GigE LAN Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A MTS6000AM8 10/100/1000M, GigE Dual Port 850/1310nm C0404 Dual Port 10M-4G MSAM $3,776.00 

MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     TB6000A-GIGE-DP 
TB-6000A 10/100/1000M, GigE Dual Port 
Package   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A TB6000A T-BERD 6000A Touchscreen Platform Mainframe E60EXTMEM 6000 Platform extended internal memory $4,624.00 

MTS6000A     E8036LTSTS 
Optical losstestset 1310/1550/1625nm & 
talk set   



MTS6000A     E80BIDIR 
Bidirectional OTDR acquisition option for 
singlemode module   

MTS6000A     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A TB6000A-M5 TB6000A Dual port C1004 (US Navy) C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     CB-015837 Cable, BNC-440A,8'   

MTS6000A     CB-016267 
Ethernet Regular RJ-45 to RJ-45, 6' (STP) 
Cable   

MTS6000A     CB-019011 Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable Duplex SC-LC   

MTS6000A     CB-019013 Multimode Fiber Optic Cable Duplex SC-LC   

MTS6000A     CB-019965 
Optical Cable: 3m multimode LC to LC, 
simplex   

MTS6000A     CB-019967 
Optical Cable: 3m singlemode LC to LC, 
simplex   

MTS6000A     CB-10615 Cable, 'Bantam to Bantam, 10'   

MTS6000A     CB-21144332-002 
V.36 DTE/DCE Emulation Ring Indicate Cable, 
6 ft Y split 2ft   

MTS6000A     CB-21148994-002 V.24/EIA-530 DTE/DCE Emulation Cable - 6ft   

MTS6000A     CB-21148995-002 
V.35 DTE_DCE Emulation Cable, 6 ft, Y split 
24 inches)   

MTS6000A     CB-21149853 TFOCA to LC Cable Multimode 1 Meter   

MTS6000A     CB-21149854 TFOCA-II To LC Cable Multimode 1 Meter   

MTS6000A     CB-21149855 TFOCA-II To LC Cable Singlemode 1 Meter   

MTS6000A     CB-30662 CABLE, 'BNC TO BNC, 6'   

MTS6000A     CB-41645 Cable, Spl 2 Bant Plug to RJ48, 6 ft.   

MTS6000A     CB-DCCLK 
DATACOM PIM EXTERNAL CLOCK ADAPTER 
CABLE   

MTS6000A     CHCASE1-6000A 
Hard Carry Case for MTS/TB-6000A - holds 
multiple modules   

MTS6000A     CLC10DB LC-LC Attenuator - 10dB   

MTS6000A     CLC15DB LC-LC Attenuator - 15dB   

MTS6000A     CLC5DB LC Attenuator - 5dB   

MTS6000A     CPCDI 
Cond. Diphase PIM (Physical Interface 
Module) for TB6000A   

MTS6000A     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS6000A     CPE1BNC E1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPE4STM1BNC E4/STM1e BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS6000A     CPHSDATA 
HS 2-Wide DATACOM PIM (Physical Interface 
Module) for MSAM   

MTS6000A     CSCASE6 
Wrap Around Soft Carry Case for 6000A and 
MSAM   

MTS6000A     CT10GSONSDH OC-192/STM-64 Test Option   



MTS6000A     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS6000A     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT25GSONSDH OC-48/STM-16 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CT622MSONSDH OC-12/STM-4 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTCDI MSAM Conditioned Diphase Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS6000A     CTHSDATA MSAM High Speed Datacom Test Option   

MTS6000A     CUSB-HEADSET 
USB Audio Headset and Microphone for 
6000A   

MTS6000A     E60LIHP1 
Additional High Power LiIon battery for 
6000A platform   

MTS6000A     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS6000A     E90WPWUS 
Standard Additional 90W AC/DC Charger for 
6000A (USA)   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     PIM-CASE-3 
PIM (Physical Interface Module) Soft Case 
Holds 3   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A TB6000A-M7 TB6000A-MSAM   MSAM (C1004) C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $31,440.00 

MTS6000A     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A           

MTS6000A TB6000A-S1 TB6000A transport & Optical Platform V2 CHCASE1-6000A 
Hard Carry Case for MTS/TB-6000A - holds 
multiple modules $2,704.00 

MTS6000A     CUSB-HEADSET 
USB Audio Headset and Microphone for 
6000A   

MTS6000A     CUSB-MODEM USB Analog Modem for 6000A   

MTS6000A     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS6000A     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS6000A     EM6000AT MTS 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A     ETB6000AT T-BERD 6000A Platform   

MTS6000A           

MTS8000     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS8000     EGENFCAS1 
Generic Fiber Characterization Automated 
Script   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000     EUNIAPCSC Universal APC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000     EUNIPCSC Universal PC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000FCB Optical Link Characterisation package (PMD/CD/AP) E7787/7 SC connector for SM jumper $47,888.00 



MTS8000     E80BIDIR 
Bidirectional OTDR acquisition option for 
singlemode module   

MTS8000     E80HCASE 
HARD CARRYING CASE - MULTIMODULE 
CONFIGURATION   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HPWUS 150W Power Supply for 8000 Platform (US)   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80KEYB Qwerty USB Soft keyboard   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80MOUSE USB mouse   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000     E8136VLR 
Very Long Range 45/43/42dB 
1310/1550/1625 OTDR   

MTS8000     E81DISPAP 
Combined long range CD, PMD and AP 
module (1260-1640nm)   

MTS8000     E81MTAU4 MultiTest Acces Unit for 4 test functions   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
TO SC/UPC   

MTS8000     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS8000     EGENFCAS1 
Generic Fiber Characterization Automated 
Script   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000     EOBS550 
OBS-550 Handheld Broadband Source for 
CD/PMD/AP   

MTS8000     EUNIPCSC Universal PC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M10 Optical CD/PMD Analyser E5083CD 
Medium Range 39/38/37/37dB 
1310/1480/1550/1625nm $26,880.00 

MTS8000     E50OTDREXT Extension for MTS 5XXX OTDR/CD plug-ins   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000     E81PMD PMD test plug-in   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M12 10GigE LAN(1310/1550nm),1GigE(850/1310nm) C8432 10GigE LAN-1550/1310, 1xGigE-850/1310 $8,064.00 

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   



MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M13 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA160) 2281/91.01 OSA-160 Single Port- $6,000.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M14 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA201) 2281/91.11 PMD TestKit for OSA $14,064.00 

MTS8000     2281/91.14 OSA-201 Dual port with 10.7 Gig Drop   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVCOL High Visibility TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M15 10Gb/s SDH (1550nm) C8310 10G SONET or SDH only, 1550nm (IR) $8,832.00 

MTS8000     C8370 add SONET option   

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M16 10GigE LAN (1310/1550nm) System C8424 10GigE LAN-LR/ER (1310/1550nm) $6,128.00 

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M17 Optical Test Mainframe E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform $3,168.00 

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M18 OSA-300/10GigE/Up to 10G SDH(1310/1550nm) System 2281/91.31 OSA-300, High performance $20,576.00 

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     C8530 
10G-T1/E1, 10GigE (10G@1310/1550), 
1xGigE   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   



MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M19 10GigE LAN (1310/1550nm) System C8424 10GigE LAN-LR/ER (1310/1550nm) $6,128.00 

MTS8000     C8484-U1 MPLS/VPLS option - Field upgrade   

MTS8000     C8485-U1 IP Layer 3 option - Field Upgrade   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000-M2 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA300) 2281/91.31 OSA-300, High performance $6,000.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M20 Optical Spectrum Analyser System  (OSA300) 2281/91.31 OSA-300, High performance $6,000.00 

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M21 10GigE LAN (1310nm) System C8420 10GigE LAN-LR (1310nm) $6,128.00 

MTS8000     C8484-U1 MPLS/VPLS option - Field upgrade   

MTS8000     C8485-U1 IP Layer 3 option - Field Upgrade   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE1 
Wrap-around Case for 8000 platform & 
receptacle   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M23 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA160) 2281/91.01 OSA-160 Single Port- $6,000.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVCOL High Visibility TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           



MTS8000 MTS8000M24 10GigE LAN (1310nm/1550nm),1 GigE 850/1310 System C8432 10GigE LAN-1550/1310, 1xGigE-850/1310 $8,064.00 

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M26 10GigE LAN (850/1310nm) System C8420 10GigE LAN-LR (1310nm) $7,056.00 

MTS8000     C8652-U2 10G - 850nm Upgrade   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE1 
Wrap-around Case for 8000 platform & 
receptacle   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M27 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plus OTN/Ethernet/FC C10G35LR 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, LR Rx) $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G835 
P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   



MTS8000     E80SCASE2 
Soft Carrying Case for multiple-module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M28 10GigE LAN(1310/1550nm),1GigE(850/1310nm) C8432 10GigE LAN-1550/1310, 1xGigE-850/1310 $8,064.00 

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M29 Optical Test Mainframe E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive $3,520.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000-M3 10GigE LAN (1310nm) System C8420 10GigE LAN-LR (1310nm) $6,128.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE1 
Wrap-around Case for 8000 platform & 
receptacle   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M30 OSA-180 Optical Spectrum Analyser System 2281/91.18 OSA-180, PC $14,576.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M31 10Gb/s SDH/Sonet (1550nm) System C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics) $8,832.00 

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M32 10GigE LAN(1310/1550nm),1GigE(850/1310nm) C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $8,064.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   



MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP11G83 P1 - 2G/1G- 850/1310   

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M33 OSA-320 Optical Spectrum Analyser (AON & ROADM) 2281/91.35 
OSA-320, High performance DWDM & AON 
Analyzer $19,936.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M34 STM 1/4/16+ jitter (1310/1550) System C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics) $30,000.00 

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     CPDHWND-U1 PDH/T-Carrier WanderTx/Rx Field Upgrade   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M35 10G/2.5G/622Mb/s/Ehernet SONET/SDH  System C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $18,496.00 

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G835 
P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M36 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plus OTN/Ethernet/FC C10G835LR 10G optic pkg (850/1310/1550, LR Rx) $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   



MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G835 
P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80SCASE2 
Soft Carrying Case for multiple-module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M37 STM 1/4/16+ jitter/Wannder (1310/1550) System C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics) $30,000.00 

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M38 1G/622M/155M(1310/850nm)/Ethernet/PDH Jitter Sys. C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics) $7,728.00 

MTS8000     C80HCASE5 
Single & multi-module Hard Carrying Case Do 
not use with OSA   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CC8045TM 
Low speed Transport module chassis with 
T1/T3 Rx Jitter   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G83 P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M-   



850/1310 

MTS8000     CP22G83 P2 - 2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 850/1310   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80MDM Built-in PSTN modem   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     ETB8000BT T-BERD 8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M39 STM 1/4/16 jitter/Wander + STM64 System C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $34,992.00 

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     CC8030TM 
10G Transport module chassis with Optical 
Jitter/Wander   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP11G835 P1 - 2G/1G - 850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000-M4 10GigE LAN (1310/1550nm) System C8424 10GigE LAN-LR/ER (1310/1550nm) $6,128.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M40 10GigE LAN(1310/1550nm),1GigE(850/1310nm) C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $8,064.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     CC8010TM 
10G Transport module chassis without 
PDH/T-Carrier  rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   



MTS8000     CP11G83 P1 - 2G/1G- 850/1310   

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M41 40G Modular Opt. Test Platform 3074/01 40G Transport Module $39,888.00 

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     ETB8000BT T-BERD 8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M43 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plus OTN/Ethernet/FC C10G835LR 10G optic pkg (850/1310/1550, LR Rx) $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C2OTN 2.7G OTN (Requires 2.5G Interface and ATO)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CMNM 
TB8000 Transport Module MAC-in-MAC Test 
Option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G835 
P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     CP22G835 
P2 - 2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   



MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M45 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plusEthernet/FC C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C8370 add SONET option   

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     C8470 10GigE WAN Option   

MTS8000     C8476 1000M Ethernet Electrical - Dual Port   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     C8551 
10G-T1/E1, 10GigE, (10G, LR@1310/1550), 
2xGigE   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CMNM 
TB8000 Transport Module MAC-in-MAC Test 
Option   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M47 Optical Test Mainframe E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive $3,168.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   



MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M48 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plusEthernet/FC C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C8370 add SONET option   

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     C8470 10GigE WAN Option   

MTS8000     C8476 1000M Ethernet Electrical - Dual Port   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     C8550 
10G-T1/E1, 10GigE, (10G, LR@1310/1550), 
1xGigE   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CMNM 
TB8000 Transport Module MAC-in-MAC Test 
Option   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M49 10GigE LAN(1310/1550nm),1GigE(850/1310nm) C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $8,064.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP11G83 P1 - 2G/1G- 850/1310   

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M50 10GigE LAN(1310/1550nm),1GigE(850/1310nm) C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $8,064.00 



MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CC8010TM 
10G Transport module chassis without 
PDH/T-Carrier  rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP11G83 P1 - 2G/1G- 850/1310   

MTS8000     CUSCAD SC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M53 STM 1/4/16 jitter/Wander + STM64/OTN System C10G35 10G optics pkg (1310/1550, IR) $34,992.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C2OTN 2.7G OTN (Requires 2.5G Interface and ATO)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control   

MTS8000     C8370 add SONET option   

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8030TM 
10G Transport module chassis with Optical 
Jitter/Wander   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CMNM 
TB8000 Transport Module MAC-in-MAC Test 
Option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   



MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M55 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA201) 2281/91.14 OSA-201 Dual port with 10.7 Gig Drop $14,064.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M57 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA161) 2281/91.12 OSA-161 Single port with 10.7 Gig Drop $10,992.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M58 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA500) 2281/91.51 OSA-500, High Perf. DWDM OSA $19,936.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M59 STM 1/4/16 jitter/Wander + STM64 System C10G835 10G optic pkg (850/1310/1550, IR) $34,992.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C2OTN 2.7G OTN (Requires 2.5G Interface and ATO)   

MTS8000     C4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control   

MTS8000     C8370 add SONET option   

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   



MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8030TM 
10G Transport module chassis with Optical 
Jitter/Wander   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CMNM 
TB8000 Transport Module MAC-in-MAC Test 
Option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP2BV3 Port Bank Two Optical Module Version Three   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000-M6 10Gb/s SDH (1550nm) System C8311 10G SONET or SDH only, 1550nm (LR) $8,832.00 

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M60 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plus OTN/Ethernet/FC C10G835 10G optic pkg (850/1310/1550, IR) $29,344.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C2OTN 2.7G OTN (Requires 2.5G Interface and ATO)   



MTS8000     C4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control   

MTS8000     C8370 add SONET option   

MTS8000     C8380 add SDH option   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     CL2TRN 
TB8000 Transport Module Layer 2 
Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CMNM 
TB8000 Transport Module MAC-in-MAC Test 
Option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CPDHJIT PDH Jitter Tx/Rx (requires PDH board)   

MTS8000     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M63 MTS-8000 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA180) 2281/91.18 OSA-180, PC $14,576.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M64 40/43G Modular Opt. Test Platform 2151/00.58 Universal optical adapter: SC-PC/APC-Type $40,000.00 

MTS8000     3074/01 40G Transport Module   



MTS8000     3074/95.13 43G OTN Option for 40G Transport Module   

MTS8000     3074/95.14 43G ODU MUXING   

MTS8000     E8000M02 User Manual 8000 Platform (English)   

MTS8000     E8036LTSTS 
Optical losstestset 1310/1550/1625nm & 
talk set   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     ETB8000NB 
T-BERD 8000 Tester with backplate for AC 
use   

MTS8000     EULCAD LC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     EUNIAPCSC Universal APC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M66 MTS-8000 Optical Spectrum Analyser Sys. (OSA201) 2281/91.14 OSA-201 Dual port with 10.7 Gig Drop $14,064.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M67 MTS-8000 Optical Test Mainframe E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive $3,168.00 

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80MDM Built-in PSTN modem   

MTS8000     E80PM 
Optical power meter with 2.5mm UPP 
connector   

MTS8000     E80TS Optical talk set (specify connector type)   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M68 All SONET/SDH rates upto 10G plus OTN/Ethernet/FC C1004 
Dual Port (one port 10M-10G, one port 10M-
4G) MSAM $36,688.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8200 TB/MTS-8000 Dual Module Carrier   

MTS8000     CPDS1BANT DS1 Bantam PIM - Jitter Capable   

MTS8000     CPE3DS3BNC E3/DS3/STS1 BNC Jitter Capable PIM   

MTS8000     CT10GCAPTURE Packet Capture at 10G test option for MSAM   

MTS8000     CT10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     CT10GLAYER4 
10G Layer 4 TCP Wire Speed Test Option for 
MSAM   



MTS8000     CT10GNG 
10G NewGen SON/SDH test option for 
MSAM   

MTS8000     CT10M1GE 
10M-1G Electrical & Optical Ethernet Test 
Option   

MTS8000     CT155MSONSDH OC-3/STM-1 Test Option   

MTS8000     CT1G2GFC 2G/1G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     CTCOS Multiple Streams/COS Test Option   

MTS8000     CTDS1DS3STS1 DS1, DS3, STS1 Test Option   

MTS8000     CTE1E3E4STM1E E1, E3, E4, STM1e Test Option   

MTS8000     CTETHSOAM 
Ethernet Service and Link Layer OAM Test 
Option   

MTS8000     CTIPV6 IPv6 Test Option for MSAM   

MTS8000     CTJPROOF J-Proof Layer 2 Transparency Test Option   

MTS8000     CTLAYER4 
1G Layer 4 TCP WireSpeed Test Option for 
MSAM   

MTS8000     CTLSCAPTURE 
Packet Capture at 10M - 1G test option for 
MSAM   

MTS8000     CTLSNG 
NewGen SON/SDH - 155M/622M/2.5G Test 
Option for MSAM   

MTS8000     CTMACINMAC MAC-in-MAC Test Option   

MTS8000     CTMPLSVPLS MPLS/VPLS Test Option   

MTS8000     CTODUMUX12 ODU 1/2 Muxing Test Option   

MTS8000     CTOTU1 OTN - OTU1 2.7G Test Option   

MTS8000     CTOTU2 OTN - OTU2 10.7G Test Option   

MTS8000     CTOTU2E OTN - OTU2e 11.05G,11.1G Test Option   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M71 MTS-8000 Tester with Transport Mod. V2(10G) C10G835 10G optic pkg (850/1310/1550, IR) $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C2OTN 2.7G OTN (Requires 2.5G Interface and ATO)   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   



MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G835 
P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     CP22G835 
P2 - 2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M72 MTS-8000 Tester with Transportmodule-10G/10GE/1GE C8380 add SDH option $8,064.00 

MTS8000     C8470 10GigE WAN Option   

MTS8000     C8476 1000M Ethernet Electrical - Dual Port   

MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     C8551 
10G-T1/E1, 10GigE, (10G, LR@1310/1550), 
2xGigE   

MTS8000     E8026LTSTS 
Optical loss test set 1310/1550nm with talk 
set   

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000M73 MTS-8000 Tester with Transport Mod. V3(10G) C10G835LR 10G optic pkg (850/1310/1550, LR Rx) $25,152.00 

MTS8000     C10GELAN 10GigE LAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GEWAN 10GigE WAN (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10GFC 10G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     C10GSS OC192/STM-64 (requires 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C10OTN 10.7G OTN (requires ATO & 10G optics)   

MTS8000     C11OTN 
11.1/11.05G OTN (Requires ATO & 10G 
optics)   

MTS8000     C25GSS OC-48/STM-16 (requires 2.5G optics)   

MTS8000     C2OTN 2.7G OTN (Requires 2.5G Interface and ATO)   

MTS8000     C4GFC 4G Fibre Channel Test Option   

MTS8000     C615SS OC-12/3/STM-1/4 (requires 622M optics)   

MTS8000     C8000-TMRC Command Line Remote Control   

MTS8000     C8480 Fibre Channel 1G/2G   

MTS8000     C8483 Multiple Streams (Class of Service) option   

MTS8000     C8484 MPLS/VPLS option   



MTS8000     C8485 IP Layer 3 0ption   

MTS8000     CATO Advanced Test Option   

MTS8000     CC8015TM 
10G Transport module chassis with PDH/T-
Carrier rates   

MTS8000     CEETH 10/100/1000M electrical Ethernet (e) option   

MTS8000     CIPTV IPTV Test Option   

MTS8000     COGIGE GigE Optical (requires 1G optics)   

MTS8000     CP12G835 
P1 - 2.7G/2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     CP22G835 
P2 - 2.5G/2G/1G/622M/155M- 
850/1310/1550   

MTS8000     CTCP Layer 4 TCP/UDP Test Option   

MTS8000     E8026LTSTS 
Optical loss test set 1310/1550nm with talk 
set   

MTS8000     E80CFAPP Transport Module Application Card   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     EFSCOPE400 
MTS PROBE KIT;FBP P505 PROBE, USB, 7 
TIPS, CASE   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000     EUFCAD FC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     EULCAD LC Universal Adapter   

MTS8000     EUSTAD ST Universal Adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000-M8 Optical Spectrum Analyser System (OSA300) 2281/91.31 OSA-300, High performance $6,000.00 

MTS8000     E80CDRW Extractable R/W CD ROM drive   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80SCASE3 
Soft Carrying Case for single module 
platform   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8126VSR VSR 32/30dB 1310/1550nm OTDR plug-in E8126VSRE 
Very Short Range 32/30dB 1310/1550nm 
OTDR plug-in $2,019.20 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8138VLR Very Long Range 45/42/43dB 1310/1490/1550 OTDR E8138VLR49 
Very Long Range 45/42/43dB 
1310/1490/1550 OTDR $10,800.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTSOSA300 Optical Spectrum Analyser Module 2281/91.31 OSA-300, High performance $4,496.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 8136OFI1 OFI mod. 1310/1550/1625nm - Std Power Level E8136OFI1 
OFI module 1310/1550/1625nm - std power 
level $2,768.00 

MTS8000     E81OFIORL ORL option for OFI module   



MTS8000           

MTS8000 8140CWDM2 4-wavelength CWDM OTDR 1471/1491/1511/1531nm E8140OTDRCWDM2 
4-wavelength CWDM OTDR 
1471/1491/1511/1531nm $5,392.00 

MTS8000     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 81BBS2 1260-1640nm Broadband Source plug-in E81BBS2 1260-1640nm Broadband Source plug-in $3,200.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 81MTAU3 MultiTest Access Unit for 3 test function E81MTAU3 MultiTest Acces Unit for 3 test functions $1,460.80 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 JD81MTAU4 MultiTest Access Unit for 4 test function E81MTAU4 MultiTest Acces Unit for 4 test functions $1,872.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8136OF2 OFI module1310/1550/1625nm High power level E8136OFI2 
OFI module1310/1550/1625nm - High power 
level $2,864.00 

MTS8000     E81OFIORL ORL option for OFI module   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 OSA-180 OSA-180 single port OSA module 2281/91.18 OSA-180, PC $4,688.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 OSA-181 OSA-181, DWDM Anal. with channel drop 12.5G 2281/91.22 OSA-181, with channel drop 12.5G $13,744.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8126LR Long Range 43/41dB 1310/1550 nm OTDR E8126LR 
Long Range 43/41dB 1310/1550 nm OTDR 
plug-in $5,888.00 

MTS8000           

MTS8000 TB8000-FC3 Fiber Characterization. Kit(TB8000-FC3-VLR3) E7787/7 SC connector for SM jumper $53,296.00 

MTS8000     E8000M02 User Manual 8000 Platform (English)   

MTS8000     E80BIDIR 
Bidirectional OTDR acquisition option for 
singlemode module   

MTS8000     E80HCASE1 
Hard case  for multiple module config - NOT 
SUITABLE FOR OSA   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HPWUS 150W Power Supply for 8000 Platform (US)   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80KEYB Qwerty USB Soft keyboard   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80MOUSE USB mouse   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000     E8100M02 
User Manual for 8000/6000/OTU fiber optic 
plug-ins (English)   

MTS8000     E8136OFI1 
OFI module 1310/1550/1625nm - std power 
level   

MTS8000     E8136VLR 
Very Long Range 45/43/42dB 
1310/1550/1625 OTDR   

MTS8000     E81BBS2A 
1260-1640nm Broadband Source plug-in for 
CD/PMD/AP   



MTS8000     E81DISPAP 
Combined long range CD, PMD and AP 
module (1260-1640nm)   

MTS8000     E81MTAU4 MultiTest Acces Unit for 4 test functions   

MTS8000     E81OFIORL ORL option for OFI module   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
TO SC/UPC   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPCAPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
to SC/APC   

MTS8000     EGENFCAS1 
Generic Fiber Characterization Automated 
Script   

MTS8000     ESCSCOPE400 

ESCSCOPE400;Quick Capture Video 
Microscope 200X-400X with USB Converter 
IncludesTips and Mini Soft Case   

MTS8000     ETB8000BT T-BERD 8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000     EUNIAPCSC Universal APC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000     EUNIPCSC Universal PC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 TB8000-FC4 Fiber Characterization. Kit(TB8000-FC1-VLR3) E7787/7 SC connector for SM jumper $47,888.00 

MTS8000     E8000M02QCFC1 
T-BERD/MTS-8000 QC Fiber Characterization 
Getting Started   

MTS8000     E8000M02QCFC3 
T-BERD/MTS-8000 QC Fiber Characterization 
AP   

MTS8000     E8000M02QCFC4 
T-BERD/MTS-8000 QC Fiber Characterization 
CD   

MTS8000     E80HCASE1 
Hard case  for multiple module config - NOT 
SUITABLE FOR OSA   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HPWEU 
150W Power Supply for 8000 Platform 
(Europe)   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80KEYB Qwerty USB Soft keyboard   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80MOUSE USB mouse   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000     E8136VLR 
Very Long Range 45/43/42dB 
1310/1550/1625 OTDR   

MTS8000     E81DISPAP 
Combined long range CD, PMD and AP 
module (1260-1640nm)   

MTS8000     E81MTAU4 MultiTest Acces Unit for 4 test functions   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
TO SC/UPC   

MTS8000     EGENFCAS1 
Generic Fiber Characterization Automated 
Script   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   



MTS8000     EOBS550 
OBS-550 Handheld Broadband Source for 
CD/PMD/AP   

MTS8000     EOFS200 Optical Fiber Cable Software, OFS200   

MTS8000     ESCSCOPE400 

ESCSCOPE400;Quick Capture Video 
Microscope 200X-400X with USB Converter 
IncludesTips and Mini Soft Case   

MTS8000     EUNIPCSC Universal PC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8136LR Long Range 43/41/41DB 1310/1550/1625nm OTDR E8136LR 
Long Range 43/41/41dB 1310/1550/1625 
nm OTDR $7,488.00 

MTS8000     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8138LR1 Long Range 43/40/41DB1310/1490/1550 nm OTDR E8138LR49 
Long Range 43/40/41dB 1310/1490/1550 
nm OTDR $10,800.00 

MTS8000     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000FC1 Fiber Characterization KIT (TB8000-FC1-MR3) E7787/7 SC connector for SM jumper $34,896.00 

MTS8000     E80HCASE 
HARD CARRYING CASE - MULTIMODULE 
CONFIGURATION   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HPWUS 150W Power Supply for 8000 Platform (US)   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80KEYB Qwerty USB Soft keyboard   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80MOUSE USB mouse   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000     E8136MR 
Medium Range 41/39/39dB 1310/1550/1625 
nm OTDR   

MTS8000     E81MRDISPAP 
Medium Range ODM module for 
PMD/CD/AP in SCL band   

MTS8000     E81MTAU4 MultiTest Acces Unit for 4 test functions   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
TO SC/UPC   

MTS8000     EGENFCAS1 
Generic Fiber Characterization Automated 
Script   

MTS8000     EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module   

MTS8000     EOBS500 
Optical broadband source SCL for 
CD/PMD/AP   

MTS8000     EUNIPCSC Universal PC connector with SC adapter   

MTS8000           

MTS8000 MTS8000FC3 Fiber Characterization Kit (TB8000-FC3-VLR3) E7787/7 SC connector for SM jumper $70,800.00 

MTS8000     E8026LTSTSORL 
Combined LTS and ORL 1310/1550nm with 
Talk Set   



MTS8000     E80BIDIR 
Bidirectional OTDR acquisition option for 
singlemode module   

MTS8000     E80HCASE 
HARD CARRYING CASE - MULTIMODULE 
CONFIGURATION   

MTS8000     E80HDISK Hard disk drive for 8000 platform   

MTS8000     E80HPWUS 150W Power Supply for 8000 Platform (US)   

MTS8000     E80HVTCOL High Visibility Touchscreen TFT Color Display   

MTS8000     E80KEYB Qwerty USB Soft keyboard   

MTS8000     E80LIION Additional Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery   

MTS8000     E80MOUSE USB mouse   

MTS8000     E80VFL VFL with 2.5mm UPP connector   

MTS8000     E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle   

MTS8000     E8136VLR 
Very Long Range 45/43/42dB 
1310/1550/1625 OTDR   

MTS8000     E81BBS2A 
1260-1640nm Broadband Source plug-in for 
CD/PMD/AP   

MTS8000     E81DISPAP 
Combined long range CD, PMD and AP 
module (1260-1640nm)   

MTS8000     E81MTAU4 MultiTest Acces Unit for 4 test functions   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
TO SC/UPC   

MTS8000     EFJ30SCUPCAPC 
Bend insensitive 30cm fiber jumper SC/UPC 
to SC/APC   

MTS8000E E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle E8100 2 plug-ins receptacle $404.80 

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8117RVL Very Long Range 42dB 1625 nm OTDR w/filter E8117RVLR 
Very Long Range 42dB 1625 nm OTDR with 
filter $11,200.00 

MTS8000E     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8136LR1 Long Range 43/41/41DB1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR E8136LR 
Long Range 43/41/41dB 1310/1550/1625 
nm OTDR $5,296.00 

MTS8000E     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8136OFI OFI module 1310/1550/1625nm - std power levl E8136OFI1 
OFI module 1310/1550/1625nm - std power 
level $3,456.00 

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8136VLR Very Long Range 45/43/43DB1310/1550/1625 OTDR E8136VLR 
Very Long Range 45/43/42dB 
1310/1550/1625 OTDR $10,192.00 

MTS8000E     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8000M75 MTS-8000 tester with battery module EM8000BT MTS-8000 tester with battery module $3,168.00 

MTS8000E           



MTS8000E MTS8136MR Medium Range 40/38/37dB 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR E8136MR 
Medium Range 41/39/39dB 1310/1550/1625 
nm OTDR $5,888.00 

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8138LR1 Long Range 43/40/41DB1310/1490/1550 nm OTDR E8138LR49 
Long Range 43/40/41dB 1310/1490/1550 
nm OTDR $10,800.00 

MTS8000E     E81OTDRLS 
Light source option: VLR,LR,MR,VSRe, 4?-
SRL(SM) & CWDM OTDRs   

MTS8000E           

MTS8000E MTS8146SRL Short Range LAN 850/1300/1310/1550nm OTDR E8146SRL 
Short Range LAN 24/24/41/39dB 
850/1300/1310/1550nm OTDR $6,496.00 

MTS8000E           

ONT500 3061/90.62 ONT DSn/PDH Module Dual Port 3061/90.62 DSn/PDH Module dual ports $4,848.00 

ONT500           

ONT500 3061/90.72 ONT Mixed Eth Module-2 x 10/100/100, 2 x 1G 3061/90.72 Mixed Ethernet Module $7,920.00 

ONT500           

ONT500 3061/90.82 ONT Multi-Channel extension Module 3061/90.82 MultiChannel Extension module $6,432.00 

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M3 ONT-503 Module-E & 10G-D Jitter 3061/92.10 Module-E 10G XFP slot $65,584.00 

ONT500     3061/92.22 XFP Optics 1550nm   

ONT500     3061/93.37 Multichannel 10G High Order   

ONT500     3061/93.45 10G GFP-F   

ONT500     3061/93.47 10GigE LAN   

ONT500     3061/93.48 10GigE WAN (Module-E)   

ONT500     3061/93.53 OTN 10.7 to 11.32G   

ONT500     3061/93.54 OTN Multiplexing OTU2   

ONT500     3061/93.65 3061/93.65;Capture MAC/IP   

ONT500     3061/93.95 Wander 10/11G   

ONT500     3061/93.96 Wander DS1/E1+BITS   

ONT500     3061/93.97 Wander 10/11G Expert   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M7 Module-E 10GigE Optical Network Tester 3061/92.19 Electrical Interfaces 10G $45,792.00 

ONT500     3061/92.34 Module-E 10GigE LAN 850/1310/1550nm   

ONT500     3061/93.35 OC-192c/STM-64c BERT   

ONT500     3061/93.37 Multichannel 10G High Order   

ONT500     3061/93.48 10GigE WAN (Module-E)   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M8 ONT-503 Module-E & 10G-D Jitter 3061/92.14 Module-E 10G 850/1310/1550nm $152,944.00 

ONT500     3061/93.33 ODU0 with SDH/SONET client   

ONT500     3061/93.35 OC-192c/STM-64c BERT   

ONT500     3061/93.36 SDH/SONET Single Channel   

ONT500     3061/93.37 Multichannel 10G High Order   

ONT500     3061/93.47 10GigE LAN   

ONT500     3061/93.48 10GigE WAN (Module-E)   

ONT500     3061/93.49 OTN 10.7G   

ONT500     3061/93.50 OTN 11.05/11.1G   



ONT500     3061/93.51 OTN 11.27/11.32G   

ONT500     3061/93.53 OTN 10.7 to 11.32G   

ONT500     3061/93.54 OTN Multiplexing OTU2   

ONT500     3061/93.55 OTN Multiplexing Enhanced   

ONT500     3061/93.56 OTN Multi-Stage Multiplexing   

ONT500     3061/93.58 OTN ODU0   

ONT500     3061/93.59 OTN ODUFlex   

ONT500     3061/93.60 MAC-in-MAC 802.1ah   

ONT500     3061/93.61 OTN ODU Multichannel   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M9 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester (40/43Gb/S) V2 3061/91.81 40G SDH/SONET NRZ V2 $52,048.00 

ONT500     3061/93.14 3061/93.14;43G OTN Multiplexing Software   

ONT500     3061/93.29 43G OTN V2   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506 ONT-506 Mainframe 3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester $6,896.00 

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506M10 43G OTN DPSK with Bulk & SDH/SONET Client 3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester $57,296.00 

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506-M6 ONT-506 40G Optical Network Tester 2060/00.51 Measuring adapter: FC-PC, FC-APC $85,760.00 

ONT500     3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506-M7 ONT-506 2.5/2.7/10/10.7G(Jitter) Network Tester 3061/90.27 OTN Module 2.5/2.7G-B $64,256.00 

ONT500     3061/90.32 OTN Module 10/10.7G-B 1550nm   

ONT500     3061/90.92 Jitter Module 2.5/2.7G-B   

ONT500     3061/90.93 Jitter Module 10/10.7G-B   

ONT500     3061/90.94 Differential Interface Module   

ONT500     3061/93.91 Wander 10/10.7G   

ONT500     3061/93.92 Wander 2.5/2.7G   

ONT500     3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500     3062/92.45 Carrying case for ONT-506   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506-M8  ONT-506 10/10.7G(Jit)Optical Network Tester 3061/90.32 OTN Module 10/10.7G-B 1550nm $29,488.00 

ONT500     3061/93.91 Wander 10/10.7G   

ONT500     3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500     3062/92.45 Carrying case for ONT-506   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506-M9 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester (New Gen 10G,10GE) 3061/90.41 NewGen solution 2.5G $72,464.00 

ONT500     3061/90.45 NewGen Solution 10G   

ONT500     3061/93.08 GFP-T processing   

ONT500     3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 3061/90.80 ONT Module 2.5G, 1310nm 3061/90.80 Module 2.5G, 1310nm $22,480.00 

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M1 Module-E 10GigE Optical Network Tester 3061/92.19 Electrical Interfaces 10G $57,232.00 

ONT500     3061/92.34 Module-E 10GigE LAN 850/1310/1550nm   



ONT500     3061/93.35 OC-192c/STM-64c BERT   

ONT500     3061/93.37 Multichannel 10G High Order   

ONT500     3061/93.48 10GigE WAN (Module-E)   

ONT500     3061/93.53 OTN 10.7 to 11.32G   

ONT500     3061/93.54 OTN Multiplexing OTU2   

ONT500     3061/93.60 MAC-in-MAC 802.1ah   

ONT500     3061/93.62 IPv6   

ONT500     3061/93.65 3061/93.65;Capture MAC/IP   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M4 Mod.E 10G/2.5G XFP/SFP, Jitter - 2 slots 3061/90.70 Jitter 10.3G-E $234,400.00 

ONT500     3061/90.74 Wander BITS Expert   

ONT500     3061/90.77 Jitter Module 10G-E Electrical Interfaces   

ONT500     3061/90.78 Jitter 10.7G-E   

ONT500     3061/90.79 Jitter 11.05/11.1G-E   

ONT500     3061/90.81 Jitter 10.75G-E   

ONT500     3061/90.99 Jitter 11.18G-E   

ONT500     3061/92.05 Module E 10G/2.5G XFP/SFP Slot   

ONT500     3061/92.20 XFP Optics 850nm   

ONT500     3061/92.21 XFP Optics 1310nm   

ONT500     3061/92.22 XFP Optics 1550nm   

ONT500     3061/93.33 ODU0 with SDH/SONET client   

ONT500     3061/93.34 Lower Rates SDH/SONET   

ONT500     3061/93.35 OC-192c/STM-64c BERT   

ONT500     3061/93.36 SDH/SONET Single Channel   

ONT500     3061/93.37 Multichannel 10G High Order   

ONT500     3061/93.39 10G VCAT HO   

ONT500     3061/93.43 1G Ethernet   

ONT500     3061/93.44 GFP-T   

ONT500     3061/93.45 10G GFP-F   

ONT500     3061/93.46 10G Fibre Channel   

ONT500     3061/93.47 10GigE LAN   

ONT500     3061/93.48 10GigE WAN (Module-E)   

ONT500     3061/93.49 OTN 10.7G   

ONT500     3061/93.50 OTN 11.05/11.1G   

ONT500     3061/93.51 OTN 11.27/11.32G   

ONT500     3061/93.54 OTN Multiplexing OTU2   

ONT500     3061/93.55 OTN Multiplexing Enhanced   

ONT500     3061/93.56 OTN Multi-Stage Multiplexing   

ONT500     3061/93.57 OTN 2.7G   

ONT500     3061/93.58 OTN ODU0   

ONT500     3061/93.59 OTN ODUFlex   

ONT500     3061/93.60 MAC-in-MAC 802.1ah   

ONT500     3061/93.62 IPv6   

ONT500     3061/93.65 3061/93.65;Capture MAC/IP   

ONT500     3061/93.76 10G VCAT HO Solution   

ONT500     3061/93.91 Wander 10/10.7G   



ONT500     3061/93.95 Wander 10/11G   

ONT500     3061/93.96 Wander DS1/E1+BITS   

ONT500     3061/93.97 Wander 10/11G Expert   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500     3075/92.45 Carrying case for ONT-503   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-503-M5 ONT-503 Module E 10G/2.5G XFP/SFP - 2 slots 3061/92.05 Module E 10G/2.5G XFP/SFP Slot $234,400.00 

ONT500     3061/92.20 XFP Optics 850nm   

ONT500     3061/92.21 XFP Optics 1310nm   

ONT500     3061/92.22 XFP Optics 1550nm   

ONT500     3061/93.33 ODU0 with SDH/SONET client   

ONT500     3061/93.34 Lower Rates SDH/SONET   

ONT500     3061/93.35 OC-192c/STM-64c BERT   

ONT500     3061/93.36 SDH/SONET Single Channel   

ONT500     3061/93.37 Multichannel 10G High Order   

ONT500     3061/93.39 10G VCAT HO   

ONT500     3061/93.43 1G Ethernet   

ONT500     3061/93.44 GFP-T   

ONT500     3061/93.45 10G GFP-F   

ONT500     3061/93.46 10G Fibre Channel   

ONT500     3061/93.47 10GigE LAN   

ONT500     3061/93.48 10GigE WAN (Module-E)   

ONT500     3061/93.49 OTN 10.7G   

ONT500     3061/93.50 OTN 11.05/11.1G   

ONT500     3061/93.51 OTN 11.27/11.32G   

ONT500     3061/93.54 OTN Multiplexing OTU2   

ONT500     3061/93.55 OTN Multiplexing Enhanced   

ONT500     3061/93.56 OTN Multi-Stage Multiplexing   

ONT500     3061/93.57 OTN 2.7G   

ONT500     3061/93.58 OTN ODU0   

ONT500     3061/93.59 OTN ODUFlex   

ONT500     3061/93.62 IPv6   

ONT500     3061/93.65 3061/93.65;Capture MAC/IP   

ONT500     3061/93.76 10G VCAT HO Solution   

ONT500     3075/01 ONT-503 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500     3075/92.45 Carrying case for ONT-503   

ONT500           

ONT500 ONT-506M11 40/43G SDH/SONET Jitter V2B, OTN 3061/91.93 40G SDH/SONET Jitter V2B $173,840.00 

ONT500     3061/91.94 43G Jitter V2B   

ONT500     3061/91.95 40/43G Electrical Interfaces V2B   

ONT500     3061/93.14 3061/93.14;43G OTN Multiplexing Software   

ONT500     3061/93.15 43G OTN Multiplexing Enhanced   

ONT500     3061/93.16 43G OTN Multi-Stage Multiplexing   

ONT500     3061/93.17 43G OTN ODU0   

ONT500     3061/93.18 43G OTN ODUflex   

ONT500     3062/01 ONT-506 Optical Network Tester   

ONT500     3062/92.45 Carrying case for ONT-506   



ONT500           

ONT500 3061/95.98 ONT External Wander Analysis SW 3061/95.98 External Wander Analysis SW $2,528.00 

ONT500     3061/95.99 Packet Data Add-On for Wander Analysis   

ONT500           

ONT600 3061/90.41 ONT NewGen Module 2.5G - 1310/1550nm/elect. 3061/90.41 NewGen solution 2.5G $21,232.00 

ONT600           

ONT600 3061-M0 OTN Module 10/10.7G-B 1550nm + Jitter Module 3061/90.32 OTN Module 10/10.7G-B 1550nm $22,368.00 

ONT600     3061/90.93 Jitter Module 10/10.7G-B   

ONT600           

ONT600 3061-M1 OTN Mod 2.5/2.7G-B,1310/1550nm+elect./Jit. 3061/90.27 OTN Module 2.5/2.7G-B $26,448.00 

ONT600     3061/90.92 Jitter Module 2.5/2.7G-B   

ONT600           

ONT600 ONT-601-M3 MTM-4S-4X, 10GIGE LAN (Quad Port Loading) 3076/11 ONT-601 MTM-4S-4X Configuration $40,336.00 

ONT600     3076/63.22 OTN 10.7/11.05/11.1G for MTM   

ONT600     3076/63.62 OTU1 for  MTM   

ONT600     3076/63.80 10GigE LAN for MTM - 4 Port Loading   

ONT600           

W1314 W1314A-E01 Wireless Network Receiver (E01) W1314A-E01 WiMAX 2.3/2.5/3.5 GHz Band Receiver $12,304.00 

W1314           

W1314 W1314A-E04 Wireless Network Receiver (E04) W1314A-E04 3800/3700/3600/3500/2600/2100/1800/900 $16,400.00 

W1314           

W1314 W1314A-E09 Wireless Network Receiver (E09) W1314A-E09 
2.1DL/1.9UL/1.9DL/1.7UL/850UL/850DL/700 
UL/700DL $15,856.00 

W1314           

W1314 W1314A-E12 Wireless Network Receiver E6474A-040 MapX mapping software license $15,856.00 

 


